9/16/2025
9/16/2025

9/16/2025

UHS / Zieser
UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Brubaker

9/23/25 & 11/21/25
10/8/25

10/28/25

Union Senior Center Union
Fairleigh Dickinson Univ. Madison

Town Hall & Town Departmer Union

College Tours

Township of Union Student
Government Day

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

308

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$247.50

$12,905.00

$275.00
$0.00

$0.00

$275.00

$51,732.50

$275.00
$0.00 Schemel Driving

Students will provide own
$0.00 Transportation - Please see
attachment

$275.00

$64,720.00



