<b>BOE DATE</b>	SCHOOL/TEACHER	DATE OF TRIP	DESTINATION	CITY	PURPOSE	COUNT	STUDENT COST	DISTRICT COST	TOTAL EST. COST	NOTES
9/16/2025	UHS / Zieser	9/23/25 & 11/21/25	Union Senior Center	Union		2	\$0.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	
9/16/2025	UHS / Col. Alvarado	10/8/25	Fairleigh Dickinson Univ.	Madison	College Tours	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Schemel Driving
9/16/2025	UHS / Brubaker	10/28/25	Town Hall & Town Departme	Union	Township of Union Student Government Day	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Students will provide own Transportation - Please see attachment
					MONTHLY TOTAL:	4	\$247.50	\$275.00	\$275.00	
					YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:	308	\$12,905.00	\$51,732.50	\$64,720.00	